378
ET
IS
W
IT
C
H
 Double-visible chain break

Accessories
Door interlocked front and gight side handle IP65 (shaft not included)
Type Code No Description For use with
Weight
(kg)
Packaging
 (pcs.)
CLBSV-EH125/B I-0-II 004661898    Handle remote I-0-II, black CLBSV..CO I-0-II 0,22 1/20
CLBSV-EH125/B I-I+II-II 004661899   Handle remote I-I+II-II, black CLBSV..CO I-I+II-II 0,22 1/20
Remote front control. The stem is not included in the scope of delivery. With
possibility of opening the door when switched on.
Shaft for external  control
Type Code No Description For use with
Weight
(kg)
Packaging
(pcs.)
CLBSV-S200 I-0-II 004661900    Shaft, 200mm
CLBSV..CO I-0-II
0,19 1/30
CLBSV-S320 I-0-II 004661901    Shaft, 320mm 0,25 1/25
CLBSV-S200 I-I+II-II 004661902    Shaft, 200mm
CLBSV..CO I-I+II-II
0,191 1/25
CLBSV-S320 I-I+II-II 004661903    Shaft, 320mm 0,214 1
The stem is used for external frontal control.
Load disconnectors 1-0-2 with visible break CLBSV..CO 63 - 125 A
Type Code No Description In (A)
Number
of poles
Weight
(kg)
Packaging
(pcs.)
CLBSV 63 3P CO I-0-II 004661890  Load-break switch 1-0-2 63 3 1,25 1
CLBSV 100 3P CO I-0-II 004661891  Load-break switch1-0-2 100 3 1,36 1
CLBSV 125 3P CO I-0-II 004661892  Load-break switch1-0-2 125 3 1,36 1
Front (direct or remote) control. The handle is not included in the scope of delivery.
Load disconnectors 1-1+2-2 with visible break CLBSV..CO 63 - 125 A
Type Code No Description In (A)
Weight
(kg)
Packaging
(pcs.)
CLBSV 63 3P CO I-I+II-II 004661893  Load switch 1-1+2-2 63 3 1,36 1
CLBSV 100 3P CO I-I+II-II 004661894  Load switch 1-1+2-2 100 3 1,36 1
CLBSV 125 3P CO I-I+II-II 004661895  Load switch 1-1+2-2 125 3 1,36 1
Front (direct or remote) control. The handle is not included in the scope of delivery.
Direct  handle for direct operation
Type Code No Description For use with
Weight
(kg)
Packaging
(pcs.)
CLBSV-DH125/B I-0-II  004661896     Handle on switch housing
I-0-II, black CLBSV..CO I-0-II 0,03 1/50
CLBSV-DH125/B I-I+II-II 004661897                            CLBSV..CO I-I+II-II 0,04 1/50
Direct frontal control
Contact block (flip-flop)
Type Code No Description For use with
Weigh
(kg)
Packaging
(pcs.)
CLBSV-PS11  004661905 Contact block, 1NO/NC (change-over 0,03 1/25
Connecting busbar IP20
Type Code No Description For use with
Weight
(kg)
Packaging
(pcs.)
CLBSV-BR 3P 004661904    Connection busbar IP20, 3p CLBSV..CO 0,03 1/100
Application: To create a common connection between devices I and II at the top or bottom of the switch.
Compact Load Break Switch with Visible break CO - CLBSV..CO
CLBSV-DH125/B I-0-II
CLBSV-EH125/B I-0-II
CLBSV-S200 I-0-II
CLBSV-BR 3P
CLBSV-PS11
CLBSV 63 3P CO I-0-II
CLBSV 125 3P CO I-I+II-II
CLBSV-EH125/B I-0-II
CLBSV-DH125/B I-0-II